

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 68934535

Data publicarii 03.05.22 Coduri CPV 98390000-3 31519200-9

Pretul estimativ: 2.150,07 RON - 2.150,07 RON

Descriere: 1 PANOU LED 40W 4000K 595x595x29mm 4000LM ST/PT 64511 VT-6142 Buc 6 97,0515
582,309 692,94771 2 CORP ILUM FIPAD 2x120cm IP65 FARA BALAST FINILUCE Buc 5 49,707
248,535 295,75665 3 TUB CU LED 18W 1200mm 6500K BR-BA52-01283 - include timbru
verde 0.25 LEI Buc 15 12,096 181,44 215,9136 4 GTV CORP ILUM IP65 HELIOS 2x60 (ABS+PC)
LD-HEL218B-30 Buc 6 36,9873 221,9238 264,089322 5 GTV TUB LED 9W 60cm 6400K 900 lm
GT-SZZT809W-60 Buc 15 9,9225 148,8375 177,116625 6 CLEMA INFIGERE PT. MYF - 3 G.
(1.5-4) WAGO 221-413 Buc 50 1,1718 58,59 69,7221 7 CLEMA INFIGERE PT. MYF - 5 G. (1.5-4)
WAGO 221-415 Buc 50 1,89945 94,9725 113,017275 8 HZ IP55 PRIZA DUBLA PT SPN1302
Buc 7 22,2453 155,7171 185,303349 9 HZ IP55 PRIZA SIMPLA PT HZ34844 include TV 0.05
lei Buc 5 14,01435 70,07175 83,3853825 10 PROIECTOR CU LED 50W 6400K SAMSUNG CIP
VT-50 408 Buc 4 49,0833 196,3332 233,636508 11 PROIECTOR CU LED_100W 6400K
SAMSUNG CIP VT-10 414 Buc 1 93,4416 93,4416 111,195504 12 FISA CU CP.CAUCIUC ALBA
KAIZER IP44 - 514 Buc 4 8,2593 33,0372 39,314268 13 HZ IP55 INTRERUPATOR PT HZ34510
Buc 6 10,8108 64,8648 77,189112 T O T A L G E N E R A L 2150,07345 2558,587406